MODEL TO-565
Ductility Testing Machine
Tinius O
lsen
TO
2565EN
0
2

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 ● TO-560501 3 x ductility molds
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-565-DG-01 Ductility testing machine,
electrically operated, 110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-565-DG-02 Ductility testing machine,
electrically operated, 220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-565-DG-03 Ductility testing machine,
electrically operated, 220V, 50Hz
 ● TO-565-DG-C-01 Ductility testing machine with
cooling, electrically operated, 110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-565-DG-C-02 Ductility testing machine with
cooling, electrically operated, 220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-565-DG-C-02 Ductility testing machine with
cooling, electrically operated, 220V, 50Hz